Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 4

ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP

Form 4

September 18, 2014

FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB Number:

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16.

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF **SECURITIES**

January 31, Expires: 2005

3235-0287

0.5

OMB APPROVAL

Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue.

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

burden hours per response...

Estimated average

See Instruction 1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Carrera Mario M.

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer

Symbol

(Zip)

ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP

below)

[NYSE:EVC]

09/16/2014

Director 10% Owner X_ Officer (give title Other (specify

(Check all applicable)

(Last) (First) (Middle)

3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year)

Chief Revenue Officer

2425 OLYMPIC BOULEVARD SUITE 6000W

(Street)

4. If Amendment, Date Original

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

SANTA MONICA, CA 90404

(State)

Filed(Month/Day/Year)

X Form filed by One Reporting Person Form filed by More than One Reporting

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

Item 7.01 Regulation FD Disclosure.

(City)

On November 26, 2008, Fannie Mae issued a news release announcing its intention to cure the existing deficiency in the share price and average share price of its common stock. The news release, a copy of which is attached as Exhibit 99.1 to this report, is incorporated into this report by reference. The information contained in the exhibit submitted with this report shall not be deemed "filed" for purposes of Section 18 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, or otherwise subject to the liabilities of Section 18, nor shall it be deemed incorporated by reference into any disclosure document relating to Fannie Mae, except to the extent, if any, expressly set forth by specific reference in such filing.

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 4

Top of the Form SIGNATURES

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Federal National Mortgage Association

November 26, 2008

By: Herbert M. Allison, Jr.

Name: Herbert M. Allison, Jr. Title: President and Chief Executive Officer

Edgar Filing: ENTRAVISION COMMUNICATIONS CORP - Form 4

Top of the Form Exhibit Index

Exhibit No.	Description
99.1	News
	Release,
	dated
	November
	26, 2008